
 

India Public Holiday – 2018 

1 January  Monday   New Year’s Day 

15 January  Monday   Uttarayana Punya Kaala Sankranthi Festival 

26 January  Friday   Republic Day 

13 February  Tuesday   Maha Shivratri 

18 March  Sunday   Ugadi 

29 March  Thursday  Mahavir Jayanthi 

30 March  Friday   Good Friday  

14 April  Saturday  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

18  April  Wednesday  Basava Jayanthi 

1 May  Tuesday   Labor Day 

16 June  Saturday  Khutba -e-Ramzan – Idul Fitr  

15 August  Wednesday  Independence Day 

22 August  Wednesday  Bakrid  

13 September Thursday  Ganesh Chaturthi 

21 September Friday   Muhram 

2 October  Tuesday   Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

8 October  Monday   Mahalaya Amavasye 

18  October  Thursday  Ayudha Puja 

19  October  Friday   Dussehra 

24 October  Wednesday  Maharishi Valmiki Jayanthi 

1 November Thursday  Kannada Rajyothsava 

6 November Tuesday   Nakara Chathurdashi - Deepavali  

8 November Thursday  Balipadyami, Deepavali 

21 November Wednesday  Eld-Milad 

26  November Monday   Kanakadasa Jayanthi  

25 December Tuesday   Christmas Day 

 

* Islamic holiday’s exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given. 
 
 

 


